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Ref: DIL:DIL/BSE/2017-18/F.No.: S-23/ DE05

February 1, 2018

Corporate Relations

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001

Sir,

Sub: DIL Limited - Publication of Notice of the Meeting of Board of Directors to be held on February 6,
2018

Ref: Code No. 506414

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in continuation to our intimation given vide our letter bearing Ref:
DIL:DIL/BSE/2017-18/F.No.: S-23/ DE05 dated January 30, 2018 (sent through BSE website) regarding meeting
of the Board of Directors of the Company to be held on February 6, 2018, we are enclosing herewith photocopy
of the newspaper publication published in Business Standard, Mumbai (English version - on page no. 6) and in

Mumbai Sakal (Marathi version — page no.4) both dated January 31, 2018 for your reference and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for DIL LIMITED
S R | KAN T EFEA':% ig) deynS:\KANT NATH

postalCode=400607, st=Maharashtra,

NATH 55;250753 %‘ié’.ﬁﬂl“é’?a‘ffﬂiﬁé
SHARMA Fiiiii
SRIKANT N SHARMA
COMPANY SECRETARY
CS Membership No: F3617
A-1601, Thane One, DIL Complex, Ghodbunder Road, Majiwade, Thane (W) 400610
Encl: as above
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 borrower’s attention is invited to prov
2 available, to redeem th [
» borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with
e property and any dealings with the property will be subject o the charge of Andhra
ank for the amounts due from the borrower(s) and interest thereon.

development rights, right of way, lispendens, reservation, agreement,
FSI consumption, development rights, or any liability or commitment or
demand of any nature whatsoever for the Mortgage created, are hereby
requested to inform the same in writing, supported with the original
documents, to the undersigned having our office at Orbit Law Services,
B-1201, Dalamal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point,
Mumbai 400 021 within a period of 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of the
publication of this notice failing which, the claim of such person/s, if any,
will be considered as abandoned, surrendered, relinquished, released,
waived and not binding on our clients and appropriate title certificate may
be issued without any further reference. Sd)-

Mr. P. V. Rao,
.Founder, Orbit Law Services

Place: Mumbai
Date: 31% January 2018

tion 13(8) of w"'l

o

the Act, in respect of

cured

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Place : Gurugram

for Rico Auto Ind

Dated: 29th January, 2018

#ps.buyjunction.in,
ndments, revisions,
ss advertisements.
bhelin. Prospective
respective unit

Sr. Engineer-MM

CS&FP Jagdishpur

MTED
12001, Haryana
o.n

i

ttion 47 of the
of the Company
er, approve and

Cor

This_irLE

Brigade Enterprises Limited

CIN: L85110KA1995PLC019126

Regd. Off: 29" & 30" Floors, World Trade Center
Brigade Gateway Campus, 26/1, Dr. Rajkumar Road
Malleswaram-Rajajinagar, Bangalore - 560055
Phone: 080 41379200, Fax: 080 41379321

Email: investors@brigadegroup.com

Website: www.BrigadeGroup.com

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29
Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of In
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations
meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is sc
Thursday, 8" February, 2018 to inter-alio consider & apj
unaudited stand-alone and consolidated financial res

hs endnd E cem
declaration of Interim Divi ]»‘
‘w:don is also avaﬂable on 1he websrte of the Company i.e
www.recindia.nicin and on the website of Stock Exchanges where the
shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com anc

www.nseindia.com. For Rural Electrification Corporation Limitec

NOTICE

7-18

Vesuvius India Limited
Regd office: P-104 Taratala Road,
Kolkata 700 088, Phone: 3041 0600,
Fax: 2401 1235; 2401 3976
CIN: L26833WB1991 PLC052968

This Notice is also nvahabie

| woww
on the stock exchange websites
(www.bseindia.com and

the Company’'s website
vesuviusindia.com and a

MUMBAI | WEDNESDAY, 31 JANUARY 2018 BllSilleSS Standard

| Tender Notice No.: IT&C/33. 10(IPDS)IZ153

NOTICE
Myself, Shri Michael Daniel Das,

Resident of VLT No.8,

hereby announce th

No. 25/26, B.L.T Old Cot!age 4000T9

register It in uniﬁn with necessary

daalmnhmsdm
Officer (Estate) F/North Ward, 96 Bhau
Road, Matunga, Mumbai - 400019,

his public notice s issued as per Letter

received from ‘Administrative Officer

| (Estate) F/North Ward of Mumbai
Municipal Corporation.

attached to Room

to ‘Administrative

EE

NY LIMITED

e
idhannagar, Kolkata - 700 091

LECTRICITY

jmail.com, www.wbsedcl.in

Date: 19.01.2018

The Chief Engineer (IT&C), WBSEDCL, 3rd Floor, ‘D' Block, Vidyut Bhavan,
Block- DJ, Sector-ll, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700091 invites e-Tender for
Se\ecuon of IT Implemen\aﬂon Agency’ to assist WBSEDCL for implementation

of IT infrastructure in 491PDS Town. Tender details will be available from
31 01.2018 and tenders are to be submitted onlfine on https:/iwbtenders.gov.in
Further details may be had from www.wbsedcl.in and the above-mentioned
office (Phone no. 033-2358-4716).

ICA-T669(4)/2018

DEEPSHIKHA LEASING
FINANCE LIMITED

Financial Results of the
quarter ended December 31, 2017

Date ; wmzma
| Place : New Delhi -

Regd. Office: S-6, Pkt B E, Satyam Plaza,
Dilshad Garden, Shahdara, Delhi- 110095
CIN: L67120DL1984PLC018044
Phone No.: +91-11-43717154,
(E-mail- dsleasingfnc01@gmail.com)
Website: www.deepshikhaleasing.com

consider and approve the Unaudited

Tender Notn:e No Sr. DMMIKUR:‘EPI
2017-18/ENGGI21, Date: 24.01.2018

the
ind

ted

id,

IENDER NO. 81185104, BRIEF
DESCRIPTION OF MATERIALS: SUPPLYING
OF ABRASIVE RAIL CUTTER AS PER RDSO
SPECIFICATION NO. TM/SM/01 (REV. 01 OF
2007 ) AMENDED ON 09.09.2008 ( AS PER
ANNEXURE-IV ) (1). COMPLETE SET OF
TOOLKIT, 2) ASET OF TEMSOPMOMG BELT
3) TWO SETS OF SCHEMATIC DIAGRAMS
HAVING CLEAR DETAILS OF THE VARIOUS
COMPONENTS OF THE MACNAINE WITH
EACHMC., QTY.: 56 NOS.
Tender Closing Date & Time :
01.03.2018.

1100hrs of

The above tenders have been uploaded on
website www.ireps.gov.in

Sr. Divisional Materials Manager/
PR-665/1/17-18) Khurda Road

Government. of West Bengal
E-Tender Notice
e-RFP No. 02 OF 2017-18

Jeevan Srushti CHSL
aoumssmaaoﬂmmu-unsu

PUBLIC NOTICE
TO WHOMSOEVER
IT MAY CONCERN

In the AGM held on 30.07.2017, it is
decided to issue Fresh/Duplicate Share
Certificates to all Society Members.

If anybody has any objection in issue of
these Fresh/Duplicate Share Certificates,
please write o the Secretary within 10 days
from the date of publication of this Notice

If no communication is received within the
above stipulated period, the society shall be
free from all its obligations to -issue
Fresh/Duplicate Share Certificates.

For Jeevan Srushti Co-operative Hsg. Soc. Ltd.
sd/-

Place : M i
i, Secretary/Chairman

Date : 31.01,2018

for the

Date : January 30, 2018
Place: New Delhi

C139163

Registered Office: 303, 3rd Floor, Square One,

District Centre, Saket, New Delhi — 110017
Tel: 011-49242100 Fax: 011-49242116
Website: www.shivamautotech.com
Email: admn@shivamautotech.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47
read with Regulation 29 & 33 of the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the
mmmmmmmmmm
be held mmnqdmm

Dy urdel O e DU4IJ

For SHIVAM AUTOTECH LIMITED
Sd-

Shivani Kakkar
Company Secretary
M. No. 25097

J ewum.mmecu.umu,
CIN: L34300DL2005PL!

Pursuant to

sclosdre

Amar Gala
Managing Director
DIN: 07138963

Dated: January 30, 2018
Place: Mumbai.

For Enbee Trade and Finance Ltd.
S

2901‘

'SEBI (Lisﬁng omi‘qatlon E
Reg ulrmma

\ll that partand parcel of the property consisting of -

*I|- Land Building- Residential admeasuring approximately 542 sqft
at FLAT A-1/15, SECOND FLOOR,PRABHAT KRIYASHIL CHS LTD
NO.202/C/3 OF VILLAGE MULUND NEAR GODE VIDYALAYA, MAH/
MULUND EAST, MUMBAI-400081 and Bounded by

East: ADITYADARSHAN BUI LDING
North: BY A-2WING OF SAME COMPLEX
Date: 23-01-2018
Place :Mumbai

ALl NAGAR

West: ROAD

South: DODE VIDYALAYA

CHIEF MANAGER & AUTHORISED OFFICER
ANDHRA BANK

P e Sd/-
Frace . New Leini 1. S. Amitabh
Dated : January 30, 2018 GM & Company Secretan

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform to the general public that Cover Notes bearing
the following serial numbers have been lost or misplaced:

20000527216 20000633841 20000633900 20000663254 20000705
20000527383 20000633842 20000833901 20000663255 2

GOVERNMENT OF JHARKHAND
RANCHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
Kutchury, Ranchi-834001

~ Contact No. :0651- 2211215 Fax: 0651-; 2211777
email: support@ranchimunicipal.com,

website: www.ranchimunicipal.com

Sdi- Municipal Commissioner,
Ranchi Municipal Corporation, Ranchi
PR No: 178013(Ranchi Municipal Corporation)i17-18
www.jharkhandgov.in

20000527401
20000527457
20000553318
20000574801
20000574802
20000574804
20000574805
20000574806
20000574807
20000574808
20000574809
20000574810
20000580334
20000583199
20000605332
20000615888
20000621301
20000633781
20000633782
20000633783

ety General |
Office address 10th Floor, Tower A,
Kadam
Email: care@Ii

20000633843
20000633844
20000633845
20000633846
20000633847
20000633848
20000633849
20000633850
20000633851
20000633852
20000633853
20000633854
20000633855
20000633856
20000633857
20000633858
20000633859
20000633860
20000633861
20000633862

20000633902
20000633903
20000633904
20000633905
20000633906
20000633907
20000633908
20000633909
20000833910
20000633911
20000633912
20000633913
20000633914
20000633915
20000633916
20000633917
20000633918
20000633919
20000633920
20000634433

20000663256
20000663257
20000663258
20000663259
20000663260
20000663261
20000663262
20000663263
20000663264
20000663265
20000663266
20000663267
20000663268
20000663269
20000663270
20000663271
20000663272
20000663273
20000663274
20000663275

09 19 RO 1D Ko P9 19 K B A9 B2 B R D R R B R By

usiness Park,
Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013, India.

ideocon.com, Toll Free Number: 1800-266-5844

to initiate necessary action agamst the above misuse. The notice is issued in the

public interest on 31-01-2

18, for and on behalf of Libes
Insurance Company Limited, IRDA Registration No.: 150.

Videocon General
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